
Shooter Award Score Payout
Lauren Burge (259884) CH 99 $450.00 
Lynn Cogdill (157370) RU 99 $350.00 
Paul Giambrone (147571) 3RD 99 $250.00 
Dan Lewis (155997) AAA1 99 $150.00 
Kevin Monteleone (149702) AAA2 99
John Shima (60252)) AAA3 99
Jake Reel (254418) AA1 99 $126.00 
Dirk Proffer (230247) AA2 97 $84.00 
Daniel Bocks (277577) AA3 97
Eric Kirk (220355) A1 99 $157.50 
Brian D'Souza (227147) A2 98 $94.50 
Gregg Morse (226607) A3 98 $63.00 
Gordon Cort (162679) B1 99 $210.00 
Matt Rittmann (245260) B2 97 $126.00 
Richard Wurster (271502) B3 96 $84.00 
Nathen Backherms (305664) C1 92 $144.00 
Parker Downs (169383) C2 91 $96.00 
Murphy Miller (155210) C3 89
James Hancock (319154) D1 90 $99.00 
Edward Tung (318632) D2 83 $66.00 
Thomas Murray (296007) D3 79
Benjamin Mitchell (310706) SJCH 76
Joe Fry (272405) JRCH 93
Nathen Backherms (305664) JRRU 92
Rocky Romo (302276) JR3 92
Shawn Petty (305494) JR11 89
Nicholas Godfrey (269435) CLCH 93
Lauren Burge (259884) TSCH 99
Paul Giambrone (147571) TSRU 99
Jake Reel (254418) TS3 99
Daniel Bocks (277577) TS11 97
Lynn Cogdill (157370) SUCH 99
Eric Kirk (220355) SURU 99
Layman Reid (271953) SU3 97
Brandon Cade (172366) SU11 96
Dan Lewis (155997) SSCH 99
Kevin Monteleone (149702) SSRU 99
Brian D'Souza (227147) SS3 98
Matt Rittmann (245260) SS11 97
John Shima (60252)) SRCH 99
Howard Chin (116136) SRRU 98
Gregg Morse (226607) SR3 98
Brian Bierwagen (89771) SR11 97
Gordon Cort (162679) VTCH 99
Richard Wurster (271502) VTRU 96
Artie Tessmann (151999) VT3 95
Warren Liu (128943) VT11 94
Lauren Burge (259884) LYCH 99
Lynn Cogdill (157370) LYRU 99
Lindsay Plesko (163493) LY3 98
Kathryn Allen (276158) LY11 86
Conor Stephens (243849) MLCH 93
Joshua Deburger (277216) MLRU 93
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James Hancock (319154) ML3 90
Shane Groover (291571) ML11 89
Robert Ennes (143218) RMCH 97
John Snyder (125172) RMRU 96
Dennis Godfrey (270742) RM3 93
Bill Vencill (301123) RM11 72
Howard Chin (116136) MVCH 98
Brian D'Souza (227147) MVRU 98
Dirk Proffer (230247) MV3 97
Walter Cheng (271952) MV11 96
Howard Chin (116136) 2MCH 98 $50.00 
Brian D'Souza (227147) 2MCH 98 $50.00 
Nathan Sappington (317024) RKCH 87
Ken Furuta (107610) FRCH 93
Wayne Cagle (152469) FRRU 93
Andre Frey (247424) FR3 93
Steven Balma (305232) FR11 93




